

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.5 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.6507 OF 2010

BANGALORE ELECTRICITY SUPPLY CO.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S ENERCON WIND FARMS LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For further hearing and office report)

Date: 07/07/2011 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. PANICKER RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa,Adv.

For Applicant/
Respondent(s)

Mr. Shyam Diwan,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Rajni Ohri Lal,Adv.

Mr. Himinder Lal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The interlocutory application shall stand
over for two weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar