

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6507 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

BANGALORE ELECTRICITY SUPPLY CO.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S ENERCON WIND FARMS LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
office report))

Date: 29/09/2011

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Himinder Lal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Deposit has not been made within time granted by
the Hon'ble Court. However, it is submitted by the
appellant that the I.A. is being filed in the course of
the day. Office to process it in accordance with the
rules.

List the matter on 16.11.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar