

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 6507/2010

BANGALORE ELECTRICITY SUPPLY CO.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

WIND WORLD WIND FARMS (KARNATAKA LTD) & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(order for renewal of FDR)

Date : 19-09-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rajni Ohri Lal, Adv.

Mr. Himinder Lal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

F.D.R. may be renewed for a further period of six months.

(KAPIL MEHTA)
Registrar

MG