

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6507/2010

BANGALORE ELECTRICITY SUPPLY CO.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

WIND WORLD WIND FARMS (KARNATAKA LTD) & ANR.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 2/2010 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 08-09-2022 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, AOR
Mr. Venkita Subramaniam T.R., Adv.
Ms. Komal Mundhra, Adv.
Mr. Likhi Chand Bonsle, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Himinder Lal, AOR
Ms. Rajni Ohri Lal, Adv.
Mr. Yaduinder Lal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 14.09.2022 as a first item in the regular hearing
matters.

(MONIKA DEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS