

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 6507/2010

BANGALORE ELECTRICITY SUPPLY CO.LTD.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

WIND WORLD WIND FARMS (KARNATAKA LTD) & ANR.

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 13-09-2022 This appeal was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Himinder Lal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 20.09.2022.

(POOJA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MONIKA DEY)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)

\*Appearance not given.